DECIDED VOTER - LEANERS INCLUDED

Gender AGE EDUCATION
Male Female 35-54 HS Post Sec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: Decided Voters - Leaners Included 1650 777 873 432 569 649 82 329 699 540
Weighted 1614 839 776 443 558 613 138 557 644 275

1%

1%

Conservative Party 447 246 201 88 152 207 30 167 172 78
28% 29% 26% 20% 27% 34% 22% 30% 27% 28%
C CD *
Liberal Party 474 246 228 162 162 150 37 142 204 92
29% 29% 29% 36% 29% 25% 27% 25% 32% 33%
DE * G G
New Democratic Party 564 273 291 172 188 204 49 202 223 90
35% 33% 38% 39% 34% 33% 35% 36% 35% 33%
*
Bloc Quebecois 91 51 40 15 47 28 17 32 32 10
6% 6% 5% 3% 8% 5% 12% 6% 5% 3%
CE GHI*
Green Party 33 21 12 7 8 18 4 12 13 5
2% 3% 2% 2% 1% 3% 3% 2% 2% 2%
*
Other 5 2 3 - * 5 2 1 1 1
* * * * * * *

- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M/N/O/P/Q

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M/N/O/P/Q

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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2. Thinking about the Conservative government under the leadership of Stephen Harper, from what you have seen, read or heard, would you say that you strongly approve, somewhat approve,
somewhat disapprove or strongly disapprove of their performance?

Gender AGE EDUCATION
Male Female 35-54 HS Post Sec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H |

Base: All Respondents 2003 882 1121 529 736 738 125 415 856 607
Weighted 2003 971 1032 559 741 703 212 698 785 308
Strongly approve 177 97 80 50 57 70 8 53 77 38
9% 10% 8% 9% 8% 10% 4% 8% 10% 12%

F FG

Somewhat approve 642 318 324 184 224 235 83 246 220 93
32% 33% 31% 33% 30% 33% 39% 35% 28% 30%

HI H
Somewhat disapprove 547 255 292 153 225 169 49 196 230 72
27% 26% 28% 27% 30% 24% 23% 28% 29% 23%
E |

Strongly disapprove 636 301 335 172 235 229 71 202 257 106
32% 31% 32% 31% 32% 33% 34% 29% 33% 34%

Top2Box (Approve) 819 415 404 234 282 304 91 299 298 131
41% 43% 39% 42% 38% 43% 43% 43% 38% 42%
Low2Box (Disapprove) 1184 556 627 325 460 399 120 398 488 178
59% 57% 61% 58% 62% 57% 57% 57% 62% 58%

- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M/N/O/P/Q

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M/N/O/P/Q

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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